
28^ CICLINVALLE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

BABY FEMMIMNILE

1 75 DEOLATORPE Azzurra 2014 1:05'12.9

NON PARTITI ... 1

103 VIGILANTE Sara 2014

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

BABY MASCHILE

1 5 BALLIS Samuele 2015 33'59.8
2 135 OLIVIER Devid 2014 43'07.6
3 161 CONT Davide 2015 49'45.5
4 27 MIOLA Alessandro 2014 51'58.4
5 26 MIOLA Simone 2015 52'13.8
6 44 FOLLADOR Mattia 2017 58'33.2
7 147 FRANCESCHETTI Erik 2015 1:00'58.5

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

CUCCIOLI FEMMINILE

1 6 BALLIS Nicole 2013 43'05.1
2 10 PAGANIN Sofia 2011 51'38.3
3 2 BARONCINI Elena 2012 51'54.7
4 28 SOPPELSA Serena 2011 57'24.7
5 148 FRANCESCHETTI Emma 2013 1:01'17.1

NON PARTITI ... 1

3 BARONCINI Luana 2012

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

CUCCIOLI MASCHILE

1 29 DECIMA Tommaso 2012 35'54.0
2 68 BALLIS Lorenzo 2013 38'15.5
3 152 DELL'OASBEL Alan 2012 45'11.5
4 30 BENVEGNU' Dylan 2013 51'05.4
5 149 FRANCESCHETTI Luca 2011 59'44.8

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

GIOVANI FEMMINILE

1 47 DEL DIN Siria 2010 38'05.7
2 91 SCHENA Morena 2008 45'12.1

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

GIOVANI MASCHILE

1 90 SOCCOL Manuel 2008 23'06.2
2 110 ROMAN Riccardo 2010 26'34.7
3 42 MURER Devis 2009 30'14.3
4 49 CAMPEDEL Francesco 2009 32'40.3
5 1 LAGANA' Luca 2009 33'48.6
6 92 SCHENA Valentino 2010 34'02.9
7 73 CADORIN Luciano 2010 36'41.1
8 133 RENON Luca 2008 38'01.5
9 118 VALLATA Sebastiano 2010 38'49.3

10 51 SANTOMASO Davide 2010 42'43.9

NON PARTITI ... 1

21 BENVEGNU' Kristian 2010

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

SENIOR FEMMINILE

1 77 MIOLA Astrid 1997 20'28.5
2 35 SALVI Cinzia 1981 24'28.1
3 160 ZAETTA Emanuela 1976 24'47.2
4 134 MINOTTO Fernanda 1966 26'21.5
5 98 PARISSENTI Flavia 1947 27'35.2
6 142 TODESCO Monica 1986 28'17.8
7 33 RIVA Manola 1973 30'12.0
8 126 SHANG Dongying 1969 30'51.6
9 124 SANTEL Claudia 1994 30'56.6

10 67 TORMEN Natasha 1990 31'06.4
11 95 PASUTTO Sara 1984 33'45.9
12 79 STALLIVIERE Doris 1964 35'41.7
13 58 DE TONI Giada 1998 36'52.7
14 140 D'AGOSTINI Sonia 1955 36'53.5
15 96 DAL COL Alessandra 1996 37'42.4
16 69 BALLIS Elisabetta 1979 38'43.3
17 39 BEN Giulia 1993 40'11.8
18 121 TEBALDI Cecilia 1969 40'12.3
19 7 CINCELLI Ilenia 1982 43'03.3
20 127 LUCENTI Cristina 1988 47'42.7
21 46 BOTTER Giorgia 1986 58'34.6
22 25 PICCOLIN Barbara 1983 58'35.4
23 157 ZECHIN Francesca 1995 58'59.8
24 119 DAROIT Irene 2006 1:01'39.2
25 153 BARACCHI Margherita 1995 1:02'00.1
26 74 DEOLA Arianna 1981 1:05'46.9

NON PARTITI ... 9

20 MARCON Jlenia 1980
38 DEVEC Anna 1973
61 ZANVETTOR Greta 1995
64 ZUANEL DANIELA 2002
81 BEN Raffaella 1972
99 D'ISEP Maria Antonia 1959
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

105 BENVEGNU' Mara 1973
146 DAI PRA' Tiziana 1976
156 ZECHIN Alessandra 1998

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

SENIOR MASCHILE

1 17 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 18'32.0
2 86 ZASSO Michele 1990 18'42.6
3 52 FASSA Marco 1989 19'20.4
4 65 CAMPANINI Francesco 2002 19'23.6
5 18 BUSIN Emanuele 2002 19'24.2
6 87 CASE Marco 1989 19'25.0
7 85 BRANCALEONE Luca 2002 19'33.8
8 19 BENVEGNU' Danilo 1974 19'43.2
9 14 DECIMA Nicola 1990 20'10.4

10 22 FARENZENA Lucio 2007 20'15.2
11 80 TOME' Roberto 1967 20'15.6
12 165 D'ALESSIO Stefano 1964 20'20.6
13 111 LEZUO Tommaso 2000 20'42.9
14 88 CASARIL Luca 1989 20'45.9
15 78 MIOLA Marino 1966 21'15.7
16 56 MARCON Giovanni 1973 21'16.4
17 36 DE BIASIO Heinrich 1981 21'20.1
18 89 SOPPELSA Luca 1988 22'13.5
19 71 DA PRA' Giorgio 1987 22'38.5
20 108 DE NARD Claudio 1963 23'07.0
21 137 ROSSI Renato 1953 23'49.9
22 59 DE TONI Francesco 1992 24'20.8
23 104 BENVEGNU' Sandro 1965 26'07.8
24 138 MAGRO Andrea 1966 28'23.2
25 163 CONIKU Gentian 1982 28'25.5
26 116 CARAZZAI Stefano 1970 28'27.0
27 97 D'ISEP Stefano 1945 28'55.9
28 37 DECIMA Paolo 1950 28'56.8
29 123 PANZIERA Claudio 1956 28'59.4
30 53 CONEDERA Sandro 1964 29'11.0
31 34 DA RIZ Stefano 1970 30'13.2
32 43 MURER Stefano 1972 30'51.0
33 139 STRAPAZZON Felice 1954 30'52.2
34 125 BALDINI Roberto 1961 31'01.5
35 100 PAOLELLI Luigi 1967 31'25.7
36 120 DA ROIT Ruggero 2004 31'48.5
37 82 TOME' Thomas 1996 32'20.5
38 83 TOME' Nicola 1998 32'22.4
39 50 CAMPEDEL Attilio 1976 32'42.8
40 15 COSTA Ivano 1974 33'26.9
41 115 DA ROIT Marzio 1970 33'44.3
42 130 SIMONETTI Roberto 1975 33'58.2
43 8 BALLIS Sandi 1979 34'01.3
44 109 ROMAN Roberto 1971 35'36.2
45 57 DE COLO' Ferdinando 1964 37'39.0
46 23 FARENZENA Graziano 1956 37'40.8
47 48 DEL DIN Marco 1969 38'14.5
48 72 DALLA PASQUA Matteo 1980 38'41.1
49 131 COSTA Massimo 1953 38'44.2
50 70 MOSCA Stefano 1990 38'45.0
51 66 BALLIS Simone 1983 38'45.8
52 117 VALLATA Francesco 1983 40'07.1
53 84 PELIVANI Andi 1986 40'07.6
54 122 PACCAGNELLA Franco 1962 40'36.2
55 143 DE MARCH Nicola 1978 40'36.8
56 40 RUMOR Denny 1983 41'57.3
57 132 RENON Marco 1979 41'58.5
58 107 ANDRICH Alvise 1971 42'47.4
59 144 FONTANIVE Diego 1972 43'07.1
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

60 136 OLIVIER Daniele 1987 45'01.4
61 151 DELL'OSBEL David 1969 45'02.1
62 155 SCARABELLO Andrea 1988 46'29.7
63 159 SIMIONATO Giordano 2003 46'43.9
64 76 PROMPICAI Giovanni 1954 46'45.2
65 162 CONT Fabrizio 1970 51'04.2
66 145 DECIMA Mirko 1974 51'34.3
67 9 PAGANIN Andrea 1976 51'54.2
68 45 FOLLADOR Alessandro 1983 58'13.1
69 164 BOTTER Nicola 1989 58'34.0
70 24 MIOLA Gianni 1979 58'59.0
71 158 ZECHIN Umberto 1957 59'40.5
72 4 BARONCINI Giovanni 1975 59'41.6
73 154 BARACCHI Fulvio 1954 1:00'47.2
74 150 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto 1973 1:01'37.9
75 112 PICARELLI Carlo 1969 1:02'42.3

NON PARTITI ... 9

16 DAI PRA' Faustino 1954
54 VALCOZZENA Luigi 1962
55 MARCON Albino 1956
62 SCUSSEL Mauro 1962
63 ZUANEL Dario 1965

101 CHENET Mauro 1954
102 VIGILANTE Raniero 1973
128 VENDRAMINI Michele 1986
129 DELL'OSBEL Giovanni 1954

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 77 MIOLA Astrid 1997 20'28.5
2 35 SALVI Cinzia 1981 24'28.1
3 160 ZAETTA Emanuela 1976 24'47.2
4 134 MINOTTO Fernanda 1966 26'21.5
5 98 PARISSENTI Flavia 1947 27'35.2
6 142 TODESCO Monica 1986 28'17.8
7 33 RIVA Manola 1973 30'12.0
8 126 SHANG Dongying 1969 30'51.6
9 124 SANTEL Claudia 1994 30'56.6

10 67 TORMEN Natasha 1990 31'06.4
11 95 PASUTTO Sara 1984 33'45.9
12 79 STALLIVIERE Doris 1964 35'41.7
13 58 DE TONI Giada 1998 36'52.7
14 140 D'AGOSTINI Sonia 1955 36'53.5
15 96 DAL COL Alessandra 1996 37'42.4
16 47 DEL DIN Siria 2010 38'05.7
17 69 BALLIS Elisabetta 1979 38'43.3
18 39 BEN Giulia 1993 40'11.8
19 121 TEBALDI Cecilia 1969 40'12.3
20 7 CINCELLI Ilenia 1982 43'03.3
21 6 BALLIS Nicole 2013 43'05.1
22 91 SCHENA Morena 2008 45'12.1
23 127 LUCENTI Cristina 1988 47'42.7
24 10 PAGANIN Sofia 2011 51'38.3
25 2 BARONCINI Elena 2012 51'54.7
26 28 SOPPELSA Serena 2011 57'24.7
27 46 BOTTER Giorgia 1986 58'34.6
28 25 PICCOLIN Barbara 1983 58'35.4
29 157 ZECHIN Francesca 1995 58'59.8
30 148 FRANCESCHETTI Emma 2013 1:01'17.1
31 119 DAROIT Irene 2006 1:01'39.2
32 153 BARACCHI Margherita 1995 1:02'00.1
33 75 DEOLATORPE Azzurra 2014 1:05'12.9
34 74 DEOLA Arianna 1981 1:05'46.9
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

NON PARTITI ... 11

3 BARONCINI Luana 2012
20 MARCON Jlenia 1980
38 DEVEC Anna 1973
61 ZANVETTOR Greta 1995
64 ZUANEL DANIELA 2002
81 BEN Raffaella 1972
99 D'ISEP Maria Antonia 1959

103 VIGILANTE Sara 2014
105 BENVEGNU' Mara 1973
146 DAI PRA' Tiziana 1976
156 ZECHIN Alessandra 1998

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

1 17 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 18'32.0
2 86 ZASSO Michele 1990 18'42.6
3 52 FASSA Marco 1989 19'20.4
4 65 CAMPANINI Francesco 2002 19'23.6
5 18 BUSIN Emanuele 2002 19'24.2
6 87 CASE Marco 1989 19'25.0
7 85 BRANCALEONE Luca 2002 19'33.8
8 19 BENVEGNU' Danilo 1974 19'43.2
9 14 DECIMA Nicola 1990 20'10.4

10 22 FARENZENA Lucio 2007 20'15.2
11 80 TOME' Roberto 1967 20'15.6
12 165 D'ALESSIO Stefano 1964 20'20.6
13 111 LEZUO Tommaso 2000 20'42.9
14 88 CASARIL Luca 1989 20'45.9
15 78 MIOLA Marino 1966 21'15.7
16 56 MARCON Giovanni 1973 21'16.4
17 36 DE BIASIO Heinrich 1981 21'20.1
18 89 SOPPELSA Luca 1988 22'13.5
19 71 DA PRA' Giorgio 1987 22'38.5
20 90 SOCCOL Manuel 2008 23'06.2
21 108 DE NARD Claudio 1963 23'07.0
22 137 ROSSI Renato 1953 23'49.9
23 59 DE TONI Francesco 1992 24'20.8
24 104 BENVEGNU' Sandro 1965 26'07.8
25 110 ROMAN Riccardo 2010 26'34.7
26 138 MAGRO Andrea 1966 28'23.2
27 163 CONIKU Gentian 1982 28'25.5
28 116 CARAZZAI Stefano 1970 28'27.0
29 97 D'ISEP Stefano 1945 28'55.9
30 37 DECIMA Paolo 1950 28'56.8
31 123 PANZIERA Claudio 1956 28'59.4
32 53 CONEDERA Sandro 1964 29'11.0
33 34 DA RIZ Stefano 1970 30'13.2
34 42 MURER Devis 2009 30'14.3
35 43 MURER Stefano 1972 30'51.0
36 139 STRAPAZZON Felice 1954 30'52.2
37 125 BALDINI Roberto 1961 31'01.5
38 100 PAOLELLI Luigi 1967 31'25.7
39 120 DA ROIT Ruggero 2004 31'48.5
40 82 TOME' Thomas 1996 32'20.5
41 83 TOME' Nicola 1998 32'22.4
42 49 CAMPEDEL Francesco 2009 32'40.3
43 50 CAMPEDEL Attilio 1976 32'42.8
44 15 COSTA Ivano 1974 33'26.9
45 115 DA ROIT Marzio 1970 33'44.3
46 1 LAGANA' Luca 2009 33'48.6
47 130 SIMONETTI Roberto 1975 33'58.2
48 5 BALLIS Samuele 2015 33'59.8
49 8 BALLIS Sandi 1979 34'01.3
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

50 92 SCHENA Valentino 2010 34'02.9
51 109 ROMAN Roberto 1971 35'36.2
52 29 DECIMA Tommaso 2012 35'54.0
53 73 CADORIN Luciano 2010 36'41.1
54 57 DE COLO' Ferdinando 1964 37'39.0
55 23 FARENZENA Graziano 1956 37'40.8
56 133 RENON Luca 2008 38'01.5
57 48 DEL DIN Marco 1969 38'14.5
58 68 BALLIS Lorenzo 2013 38'15.5
59 72 DALLA PASQUA Matteo 1980 38'41.1
60 131 COSTA Massimo 1953 38'44.2
61 70 MOSCA Stefano 1990 38'45.0
62 66 BALLIS Simone 1983 38'45.8
63 118 VALLATA Sebastiano 2010 38'49.3
64 117 VALLATA Francesco 1983 40'07.1
65 84 PELIVANI Andi 1986 40'07.6
66 122 PACCAGNELLA Franco 1962 40'36.2
67 143 DE MARCH Nicola 1978 40'36.8
68 40 RUMOR Denny 1983 41'57.3
69 132 RENON Marco 1979 41'58.5
70 51 SANTOMASO Davide 2010 42'43.9
71 107 ANDRICH Alvise 1971 42'47.4
72 144 FONTANIVE Diego 1972 43'07.1
73 135 OLIVIER Devid 2014 43'07.6
74 136 OLIVIER Daniele 1987 45'01.4
75 151 DELL'OSBEL David 1969 45'02.1
76 152 DELL'OASBEL Alan 2012 45'11.5
77 155 SCARABELLO Andrea 1988 46'29.7
78 159 SIMIONATO Giordano 2003 46'43.9
79 76 PROMPICAI Giovanni 1954 46'45.2
80 161 CONT Davide 2015 49'45.5
81 162 CONT Fabrizio 1970 51'04.2
82 30 BENVEGNU' Dylan 2013 51'05.4
83 145 DECIMA Mirko 1974 51'34.3
84 9 PAGANIN Andrea 1976 51'54.2
85 27 MIOLA Alessandro 2014 51'58.4
86 26 MIOLA Simone 2015 52'13.8
87 45 FOLLADOR Alessandro 1983 58'13.1
88 44 FOLLADOR Mattia 2017 58'33.2
89 164 BOTTER Nicola 1989 58'34.0
90 24 MIOLA Gianni 1979 58'59.0
91 158 ZECHIN Umberto 1957 59'40.5
92 4 BARONCINI Giovanni 1975 59'41.6
93 149 FRANCESCHETTI Luca 2011 59'44.8
94 154 BARACCHI Fulvio 1954 1:00'47.2
95 147 FRANCESCHETTI Erik 2015 1:00'58.5
96 150 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto 1973 1:01'37.9
97 112 PICARELLI Carlo 1969 1:02'42.3

NON PARTITI ... 10

16 DAI PRA' Faustino 1954
21 BENVEGNU' Kristian 2010
54 VALCOZZENA Luigi 1962
55 MARCON Albino 1956
62 SCUSSEL Mauro 1962
63 ZUANEL Dario 1965

101 CHENET Mauro 1954
102 VIGILANTE Raniero 1973
128 VENDRAMINI Michele 1986
129 DELL'OSBEL Giovanni 1954

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ASSOLUTA

1 17 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 18'32.0
2 86 ZASSO Michele 1990 18'42.6
3 52 FASSA Marco 1989 19'20.4
4 65 CAMPANINI Francesco 2002 19'23.6
5 18 BUSIN Emanuele 2002 19'24.2
6 87 CASE Marco 1989 19'25.0
7 85 BRANCALEONE Luca 2002 19'33.8
8 19 BENVEGNU' Danilo 1974 19'43.2
9 14 DECIMA Nicola 1990 20'10.4

10 22 FARENZENA Lucio 2007 20'15.2
11 80 TOME' Roberto 1967 20'15.6
12 165 D'ALESSIO Stefano 1964 20'20.6
13 77 MIOLA Astrid 1997 20'28.5
14 111 LEZUO Tommaso 2000 20'42.9
15 88 CASARIL Luca 1989 20'45.9
16 78 MIOLA Marino 1966 21'15.7
17 56 MARCON Giovanni 1973 21'16.4
18 36 DE BIASIO Heinrich 1981 21'20.1
19 89 SOPPELSA Luca 1988 22'13.5
20 71 DA PRA' Giorgio 1987 22'38.5
21 90 SOCCOL Manuel 2008 23'06.2
22 108 DE NARD Claudio 1963 23'07.0
23 137 ROSSI Renato 1953 23'49.9
24 59 DE TONI Francesco 1992 24'20.8
25 35 SALVI Cinzia 1981 24'28.1
26 160 ZAETTA Emanuela 1976 24'47.2
27 104 BENVEGNU' Sandro 1965 26'07.8
28 134 MINOTTO Fernanda 1966 26'21.5
29 110 ROMAN Riccardo 2010 26'34.7
30 98 PARISSENTI Flavia 1947 27'35.2
31 142 TODESCO Monica 1986 28'17.8
32 138 MAGRO Andrea 1966 28'23.2
33 163 CONIKU Gentian 1982 28'25.5
34 116 CARAZZAI Stefano 1970 28'27.0
35 97 D'ISEP Stefano 1945 28'55.9
36 37 DECIMA Paolo 1950 28'56.8
37 123 PANZIERA Claudio 1956 28'59.4
38 53 CONEDERA Sandro 1964 29'11.0
39 33 RIVA Manola 1973 30'12.0
40 34 DA RIZ Stefano 1970 30'13.2
41 42 MURER Devis 2009 30'14.3
42 43 MURER Stefano 1972 30'51.0
43 126 SHANG Dongying 1969 30'51.6
44 139 STRAPAZZON Felice 1954 30'52.2
45 124 SANTEL Claudia 1994 30'56.6
46 125 BALDINI Roberto 1961 31'01.5
47 67 TORMEN Natasha 1990 31'06.4
48 100 PAOLELLI Luigi 1967 31'25.7
49 120 DA ROIT Ruggero 2004 31'48.5
50 82 TOME' Thomas 1996 32'20.5
51 83 TOME' Nicola 1998 32'22.4
52 49 CAMPEDEL Francesco 2009 32'40.3
53 50 CAMPEDEL Attilio 1976 32'42.8
54 15 COSTA Ivano 1974 33'26.9
55 115 DA ROIT Marzio 1970 33'44.3
56 95 PASUTTO Sara 1984 33'45.9
57 1 LAGANA' Luca 2009 33'48.6
58 130 SIMONETTI Roberto 1975 33'58.2
59 5 BALLIS Samuele 2015 33'59.8
60 8 BALLIS Sandi 1979 34'01.3
61 92 SCHENA Valentino 2010 34'02.9
62 109 ROMAN Roberto 1971 35'36.2
63 79 STALLIVIERE Doris 1964 35'41.7
64 29 DECIMA Tommaso 2012 35'54.0
65 73 CADORIN Luciano 2010 36'41.1
66 58 DE TONI Giada 1998 36'52.7
67 140 D'AGOSTINI Sonia 1955 36'53.5
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

68 57 DE COLO' Ferdinando 1964 37'39.0
69 23 FARENZENA Graziano 1956 37'40.8
70 96 DAL COL Alessandra 1996 37'42.4
71 133 RENON Luca 2008 38'01.5
72 47 DEL DIN Siria 2010 38'05.7
73 48 DEL DIN Marco 1969 38'14.5
74 68 BALLIS Lorenzo 2013 38'15.5
75 72 DALLA PASQUA Matteo 1980 38'41.1
76 69 BALLIS Elisabetta 1979 38'43.3
77 131 COSTA Massimo 1953 38'44.2
78 70 MOSCA Stefano 1990 38'45.0
79 66 BALLIS Simone 1983 38'45.8
80 118 VALLATA Sebastiano 2010 38'49.3
81 117 VALLATA Francesco 1983 40'07.1
82 84 PELIVANI Andi 1986 40'07.6
83 39 BEN Giulia 1993 40'11.8
84 121 TEBALDI Cecilia 1969 40'12.3
85 122 PACCAGNELLA Franco 1962 40'36.2
86 143 DE MARCH Nicola 1978 40'36.8
87 40 RUMOR Denny 1983 41'57.3
88 132 RENON Marco 1979 41'58.5
89 51 SANTOMASO Davide 2010 42'43.9
90 107 ANDRICH Alvise 1971 42'47.4
91 7 CINCELLI Ilenia 1982 43'03.3
92 6 BALLIS Nicole 2013 43'05.1
93 144 FONTANIVE Diego 1972 43'07.1
94 135 OLIVIER Devid 2014 43'07.6
95 136 OLIVIER Daniele 1987 45'01.4
96 151 DELL'OSBEL David 1969 45'02.1
97 152 DELL'OASBEL Alan 2012 45'11.5
98 91 SCHENA Morena 2008 45'12.1
99 155 SCARABELLO Andrea 1988 46'29.7

100 159 SIMIONATO Giordano 2003 46'43.9
101 76 PROMPICAI Giovanni 1954 46'45.2
102 127 LUCENTI Cristina 1988 47'42.7
103 161 CONT Davide 2015 49'45.5
104 162 CONT Fabrizio 1970 51'04.2
105 30 BENVEGNU' Dylan 2013 51'05.4
106 145 DECIMA Mirko 1974 51'34.3
107 10 PAGANIN Sofia 2011 51'38.3
108 9 PAGANIN Andrea 1976 51'54.2
109 2 BARONCINI Elena 2012 51'54.7
110 27 MIOLA Alessandro 2014 51'58.4
111 26 MIOLA Simone 2015 52'13.8
112 28 SOPPELSA Serena 2011 57'24.7
113 45 FOLLADOR Alessandro 1983 58'13.1
114 44 FOLLADOR Mattia 2017 58'33.2
115 164 BOTTER Nicola 1989 58'34.0
116 46 BOTTER Giorgia 1986 58'34.6
117 25 PICCOLIN Barbara 1983 58'35.4
118 24 MIOLA Gianni 1979 58'59.0
119 157 ZECHIN Francesca 1995 58'59.8
120 158 ZECHIN Umberto 1957 59'40.5
121 4 BARONCINI Giovanni 1975 59'41.6
122 149 FRANCESCHETTI Luca 2011 59'44.8
123 154 BARACCHI Fulvio 1954 1:00'47.2
124 147 FRANCESCHETTI Erik 2015 1:00'58.5
125 148 FRANCESCHETTI Emma 2013 1:01'17.1
126 150 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto 1973 1:01'37.9
127 119 DAROIT Irene 2006 1:01'39.2
128 153 BARACCHI Margherita 1995 1:02'00.1
129 112 PICARELLI Carlo 1969 1:02'42.3
130 75 DEOLATORPE Azzurra 2014 1:05'12.9
131 74 DEOLA Arianna 1981 1:05'46.9

NON PARTITI ... 21

3 BARONCINI Luana 2012
16 DAI PRA' Faustino 1954
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

20 MARCON Jlenia 1980
21 BENVEGNU' Kristian 2010
38 DEVEC Anna 1973
54 VALCOZZENA Luigi 1962
55 MARCON Albino 1956
61 ZANVETTOR Greta 1995
62 SCUSSEL Mauro 1962
63 ZUANEL Dario 1965
64 ZUANEL DANIELA 2002
81 BEN Raffaella 1972
99 D'ISEP Maria Antonia 1959

101 CHENET Mauro 1954
102 VIGILANTE Raniero 1973
103 VIGILANTE Sara 2014
105 BENVEGNU' Mara 1973
128 VENDRAMINI Michele 1986
129 DELL'OSBEL Giovanni 1954
146 DAI PRA' Tiziana 1976
156 ZECHIN Alessandra 1998

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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